OP \$65.00 6041733

ETAS ID: TM658673

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ClearChoiceMD, LLC		11/21/2013	Limited Liability Company: NEW HAMPSHIRE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ClearChoiceMD MSO, LLC
Street Address:	74 Pleasant Street
Internal Address:	Suite 204
City:	New London
State/Country:	NEW HAMPSHIRE
Postal Code:	03257
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW HAMPSHIRE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6041733	CLEARCHOICEMD
Registration Number:	4672829	CLEARCHOICEMD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2037727700

Email: asoucy@murthalaw.com

Correspondent Name: Andy I. Corea
Address Line 1: 265 Church Street

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06510

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	006967-0002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Andy I. Corea
SIGNATURE:	/AIC/
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=LLC Name Change Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007349 FRAME: 0245

Filed

Date Filed: 11/26/2013 Business ID: 696298 William M. Gardner Secretary of State

State of New Hampshire

Filing fee: \$35.00 Use black print or type. Form LLC-3 RSA 304-C:34

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

FIRST: The name of the lim	ited liability company is Čle	arČholceMi	olic:		
thor mand of the mi	med hability company is <u>one</u>		,	···	
SECOND: The text of each	amendment is:			•	
The name of the limited liab	ility company is amended to	the following	ng: ClearCho	oiceMD MSO, L	LC
			٠		
				•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		•	4 		
	[If more space is needed, attac	h additional ef		•	
	*				
	*Signature:	-/-/	The state of the s		
	Print or type name:			Hampers	**************************************
	*Title:	i.i	Mar	nager er" or "member")	
	Date signed:	1	1/2//12	or or member)	

DISCLAIMER: All documents filed with the Corporation Division become public records and will be available for public inspection in either tangible or electronic form.

Mail fee and <u>DATED AND SIGNED ORIGINAL</u> to: Corporation Discord, NH 03301-4989. Physical location: 25 Capitol Street, 3

State of New Hampshire
Form LLC 3 - Certificate of Amendment 1 Page(s)



REEL: 007349 FRAME: 0246

^{*} Signature and title of person signing for the limited liability company: <u>MUST BE SIGNED BY A MANAGER OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. IF NO MANAGER, IT MUST BE SIGNED BY A MEMBER.</u> (If the limited liability company is in the hands of a receiver, executor, or other court appointed fiduciary, trustee, or other fiduciary, it must be signed by that fiduciary.)